intimus

Manual ON/OFF control
Auto Stop/Reverse/Restart
Sheet steel housing with hydraulic baler

Technical data

intimus power16.86
7,8 x 55 mm / DIN 32757-1 Security level 2

The economical supplement to the large document
shredder: the shredded material is automatically
compressed into compact bales, high-performance large
document shredder with conveyor belt feed from the
receiving table to the cutting mechanism, dosage paddles
pull not only smooth, but also crumpled paper in the same
way, rugged, wear-resistant cutting rollers made from high-
grade steel for optimum cutting performance, High-power,
thermally protected geared electric motor with automatic
delta-wye-start, 500 mm working width; suitable for all
standard computer formats
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Cutting size paper (mm)
Amount of paper / persons:
Security level

Cutting capacity (70g/m2):
Cutting capacity (80g/m2):
Cutting speed (m/sec.):
Working width (mm):

DIN paper size:

Motor Power kW:

Supply voltage (Volt):

Noise level (db (A)):

Weight gross (kg):

weight net (kg):

Baler press force in (t)

Bale weight:

Bale dimensions (L/W/H) cm:
Warranty on machine (years):

Warranty on the fracture of cutting cylinders (years):

Width (cm):

Depth (cm):

Height (cm):

In operation - depth cm:

Type of packaging:

Packaging dimensions (L/W/H):
Packing unit:

(€

7,8 X 55 mm
50+ users

2

350-420 sheets
300-370 sheets
0,24 m/sec.
500 mm

A2

11,5 kW

400 Volt

74 db(A)

1405 kg

1256 kg

8

60-80
80x60x50

1 years

3 years

120 cm

283 cm

155 cm

342

2 x wooden crate
177x123x121 / 226x98x94 cm
1



Accessory

® 999 69 PE bags
® 806 61 Tying tape

www.intimus.com/index.php?intimus_power-16864b8e8b61f1c514c1f675e1f9dd


www.intimus.com/index.php?import099969|10&vl=8081
www.intimus.com/index.php?import080661|10&vl=8081
www.intimus.com/index.php?intimus_power-16864b8e8b61f1c514c1f675e1f9dd

